
 
Waddicar Andrew Avenue
Aintree Brenka Avenue
Walton Fazakerley Road
Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station

345
0700
0708
0716
0736

345
0722
0733
0742
0806

345
0753
0804
0813
0841

345
0815
0826
0839
0911

345
0853
0904
0913
0941

345 345 345 345
0926 Then

at
these
mins

56 26 past
each
hour
until

1356
0937 07 37 1407
0946 16 46 1416
1011 41 11 1441

345
1426
1437
1446
1511

345
1456
1507
1516
1554

345
1534
1547
1557
1627

345
1604
1617
1627
1657

345
1640
1649
1659
1726

345
1710
1721
1730
1756

345
1746
1756
1804
1828

 
Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station
Walton on the Hill Breeze Hill
Aintree Retail Park
Waddicar Andrew Avenue

345
0655
0713
0728
0743

345
0720
0738
0753
0808

345
0800
0819
0836
0851

345 345 345 345
0835 Then

at
these
mins

05 35 past
each
hour
until

1405
0853 23 53 1423
0908 38 08 1438
0923 53 23 1453

345
1435
1453
1508
1528

345
1505
1523
1538
1558

345
1535
1555
1615
1635

345
1605
1625
1645
1703

345
1645
1705
1725
1743

345
1715
1733
1748
1803

345
1750
1802
1817
1832

345
1825
1840
1852
1902

 
Waddicar Andrew Avenue
Aintree Brenka Avenue
Walton Fazakerley Road
Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station

345
0724
0735
0744
0805

345 345 345 345
0754 Then

at
these
mins

24 54 past
each
hour
until

1624
0805 35 05 1635
0814 44 14 1644
0835 05 35 1705

345
1654
1705
1714
1735

 
Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station
Walton on the Hill Breeze Hill
Aintree Retail Park
Waddicar Andrew Avenue

345
0810
0826
0841
0852

345 345 345 345
0840 Then

at
these
mins

10 40 past
each
hour
until

1710
0856 26 56 1726
0911 41 11 1741
0922 52 22 1752

345
1740
1756
1811
1822

 
Waddicar Andrew Avenue
Aintree Brenka Avenue
Walton Fazakerley Road
Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station

345
0832
0844
0852
0910

345 345 345
0932 Then

at
these
mins

32 past
each
hour
until

1632
0944 44 1644
0952 52 1652
1010 10 1710

345
1732
1744
1752
1810

 
Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station
Walton on the Hill Breeze Hill
Aintree Retail Park
Waddicar Andrew Avenue

345
0915
0929
0943
0954

345 345 345
1015 Then

at
these
mins

15 past
each
hour
until

1615
1029 29 1629
1043 43 1643
1054 54 1654

345
1715
1729
1743
1754

345 Waddicar to Liverpool

via Aintree and Walton Vale - Valid from Sunday, September 5, 2021 to Sunday, February 20, 2022

Monday to Friday - Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station

Monday to Friday - Waddicar Andrew Avenue

Saturday - Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station

Saturday - Waddicar Andrew Avenue

Sunday - Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station

Sunday - Waddicar Andrew Avenue


	Monday to Friday - Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station
	Monday to Friday - Waddicar Andrew Avenue
	Saturday - Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station
	Saturday - Waddicar Andrew Avenue
	Sunday - Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station
	Sunday - Waddicar Andrew Avenue

